PARTS

S/N

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
0%
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



LABOUR

TOTAL

P/P

L/s

REPAIR DAYS
MARKET VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$250.00
$350.00
$20.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$650.00

$0.00
$0.00
$650.00
$650.00

$0.00

0%

$0.00
$0.00

2
$50,000.00
$35,425.00
$14,575.00

RED
TOTAL TP EST

$150.00
$800.00

19%



