**PARTS** 

\$0.00 0% \$0.00

S/N

\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00			
	\$0.00			
LABOUR				
LADOON	\$250.00			
	\$350.00			
	\$20.00			
	\$30.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$650.00			
TOTAL				
101712	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$650.00			
P/P	\$650.00			
L/S	\$0.00			
	0%			
	\$0.00			
=	\$0.00	RED	\$150.00	19%
REPAIR DAYS	<u>2</u>	TOTAL TP EST	\$800.00	
MARKET VALUE	\$50,000.00			
LTA REBATE	\$35,425.00			
NETT VALUE	\$14,575.00			
	φ± 1,373.00			